FIRE MEDIA PAGE 2
1/2" REFLECTIVE FIRE GLASS PAGE 2
TUMBLED LAVA PEBBLES / LAVA
ROCK/GRANULES PAGE 2
CANNON BALLS PAGE 2
OUTDOOR BURNERS PAGE 3
H BURNERS PAGE 3
T BURNERS PAGE 3

CB6-4-WHT 6” CANNON BALL, 4 PC SET- WHITE $239.00 $239.00
6" GREY CANNON FIREBALLS - SET OF 4 PIECES. FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR USE
6" WHITE CANNON FIREBALLS - SET OF 4 PIECES. FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR USE
6" BLACK CANNON FIREBALLS - SET OF 4 PIECES. FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR USE
4" WHITE CANNON FIREBALLS - SET OF 8 PIECES. FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR USE
PART# ITEM MSRP
FRS06 6" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $75.00
FRS12 12" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $129.00
FRS18 18" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $155.00
FRS24 24" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $205.00
FRS30 30" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $315.00
FRS36 36" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $385.00
FRS48 48" FIRE RING - STAINLESS STEEL $520.00
FRS48 FN-18FPB-SS $138.00
PART# ITEM MSRP
HBSS12 12" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $89.00
HBSS18 18" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $105.00
HBSS24 24" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $115.00
HBSS30 30" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $159.00
HBSS36 36" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $169.00
HBSS48 48" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $185.00
HBSS60 60" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $239.00
HBSS72 72" H-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $305.00
PART# ITEM MSRP
TBSS36 36" T-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $105.00
TBSS48 48" T-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $135.00
TBSS60 60" T-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $185.00
304 STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE SPOKE FIRE RING. INCLUDES (1) 1/2" NPT PIPE PLUG, (1) ALLEN WRENCH
304 STAINLESS STEEL TRIPLE SPOKE FIRE RING. INCLUDES (1) 3/4" NPT PIPE PLUG, (1) ALLEN WRENCH
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.

    T BURNERS                                                                                                                                                              CATEGORY 1
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.
304 STAINLESS STEEL T-BURNER.
304 STAINLESS STEEL T-BURNER.
304 STAINLESS STEEL T-BURNER.
 FIRE RINGS | H-BURNERS | T-BURNERS BURNERS
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.
  FIRE RINGS                                                                                                                                                                          CATEGORY 1
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.
304 STAINLESS STEEL H-TYPE BURNER.
DETAIL DESCRIPTION
304 STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE SPOKE FIRE RING. INCLUDES (1) 1/2" NPT PIPE PLUG, (1) ALLEN WRENCH
304 STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE SPOKE FIRE RING. INCLUDES (1) 1/2" NPT PIPE PLUG, (1) ALLEN WRENCH
304 STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE SPOKE FIRE RING. INCLUDES (1) 1/2" NPT PIPE PLUG, (1) ALLEN WRENCH
TBSS72 72" T-BURNER - STAINLESS STEEL $215.00
BAK-1/2FFL FITTINGS & FLEX LINE KIT $49.00FITTINGS & FLEX LINE KIT - 1/2"x16" FLEX LINE WITH TWO 1/2" FITTINGS
304 STAINLESS STEEL T-BURNER.
ROUND DROP-IN PAN                                                                                                                CATEGORY 1
PART# ITEM DETAIL DESCRIPTION MAP MSRP
DIP-RD-19 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 19" ROUND $519.00 $519.00
DIP-RD-25 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 25" ROUND $609.00 $609.00
DIP-RD-31 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 31" ROUND $809.00 $809.00
GWG-R19 glass wind guard $309.00 $309.00
RECTANGULAR DROP-IN PAN                                                                                                CATEGORY 1
PART# ITEM DETAIL DESCRIPTION MAP MSRP
DIP-REC-24 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 24" RECTANGLE $379.00 $379.00
DIP-REC-30 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 30" RECTANGLE $469.00 $469.00
DIP-REC-36 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 36" RECTANGLE $539.00 $539.00
DIP-REC-48 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 48" RECTANGLE $649.00 $649.00
LINEAR DROP-IN PAN                                                                                                                CATEGORY 1
PART# ITEM DETAIL DESCRIPTION MAP MSRP
DIP-LN-36 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 36" LINEAR $449.00 $449.00
DIP-LN-48 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 48" LINEAR $519.00 $519.00
DIP-LN-60 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 60" LINEAR $579.00 $579.00
DIP-LN-72 DROP-IN BURNER PAN - 72" LINEAR $649.00 $649.00
GWG-L36 glass wind guard $269.00 $269.00
GWG-L48 glass wind guard $379.00 $379.00
CONVERSION KITS
PART# ITEM DETAIL DESCRIPTION MAP MSRP